“

Michigan Department of

eMDOT

Preliminary Bid List

12/5/2024 2:41 PM
Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032

Report v1

Call Number:

001 Contract ID: 50000-215809

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter and pavement markings on 10 Mile
Road from Ryan Road to Mound Road and 1.49 mi of concrete road reconstruction, concrete curb and gutter, pavement
markings and traffic signal upgrades on 10 Mile Road from Mound Road to Lorraine Avenue, Macomb County. This is a

Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00588

01177

07550

08915

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information
Ph: (248)244-3300

Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com

Fax: (248)244-0800

Ph: (586)254-2040

Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

Ph: (586)725-8373

Email:

Fax: (586)725-1450
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Call Number: 002

Contract ID: 33082-211428

Description: Bridge reconstruction including removal and replacement, guardrail work and approach work on M-43 over Red Cedar

River, Ingham County. This project includes a 2 year warranty on concrete surface coating. This project is an OJT VIP
project. Please see Special Provision for Preparation and Consideration of Bids on On-The-Job Training Voluntary
Incentive Program Projects

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

01401

01501

01886

02748

02946

03134

07130

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (231)845-1236

Email: todd@hardmanconstruction.com
Fax: (231)845-0422

Ph: (517)852-1536

Email:

Fax: (517)852-2240

Ph: (517)627-8408

Email:

Fax: (517)627-4470

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 003 Contract ID: 11017-128907pp

Description: 4.99 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay on existing concrete pavement, cold milling and resurfacing, repair or replace
culverts, guardrail and cable barrier work, signing and pavement markings and bridge rehabilitation on 2 structures
including epoxy overlay, full depth deck patches, joint replacement, substructure repairs and approach work on 1-94 from

1-196 to M-140, Berrien County. This project includes a 5 year and a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement
warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
N/A Postponed Ph: (000)000-0000
Email:
Fax: (000)000-0000
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Call Number:

004 Contract ID: 39081-210813

Description: 0.98 mi of hot mix asphalt widening and resurfacing, storm water drainage, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk, signage,
signals, and pavement markings on M-43 (West Main Street) from 10th Street easterly to Drake Road and US-131
interchange at M-43, Kalamazoo County. This project includes a 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty..

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00134

00152

00436

01130

Vendor

Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:

Fax: (269)965-6701
Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:

Fax: (616)949-1894
Ph: (269)345-1145
Email:

Fax: (269)345-2233
Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com

Fax: (989)732-9650
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Call Number: 005

Contract ID: 56021-204408

Description: 5.72 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and two course resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, shoulder widening, joint

repairs, storm sewer, guardrail upgrades and pavement markings on M-20 from west of M-30 to east of Currie Parkway
in the city of Midland, Midland County. This project is an OJT VIP project. Please see Special Provision for Preparation

and Consideration of Bids on On-The-Job Training Voluntary Incentive Program Projects.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00515

00588

00656

01127

01130

01282

02749

03727

07550

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Fisher Contracting Company - Midland, Ml

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Central Asphalt, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, MI

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml

Champagne & Marx Excavating - Saginaw, Mi

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183

Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405

Ph: (989)835-7771

Email:

Fax: (989)835-8461

Ph: (248)244-3300

Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800

Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

Ph: (989)772-0720

Email: mmontini@thefisher.co
Fax: (989)773-7640

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (269)925-2746

Email: bmarvin@kalininc.com
Fax: (269)925-4920

Ph: (989)755-8971

Email:

Fax: (989)755-0033

Ph: (989)895-5861

Email:

Fax: (989)895-8905

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 005 Contract ID: 56021-204408

Description: 5.72 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and two course resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter, shoulder widening, joint
repairs, storm sewer, guardrail upgrades and pavement markings on M-20 from west of M-30 to east of Currie Parkway
in the city of Midland, Midland County. This project is an OJT VIP project. Please see Special Provision for Preparation
and Consideration of Bids on On-The-Job Training Voluntary Incentive Program Projects.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318
Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 006 Contract ID: 78061-215004

Description: Bridge preventive maintenance of 4 structures including penetrating healer sealer, clean and seal joints, silane
treatment, concrete beam repairs and pavement markings on two M-86 over Prairie River bridges, M-86 over Swan
Creek and M-60 over Little Portage Creek, St. Joseph County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 007 Contract ID: 38051-218419

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including pier diaphragm replacement, beam repair and approach work on M-106 over Portage
River, Jackson County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Email:
Fax: (517)627-4470
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 008 Contract ID: 81076-220863

Description: Overhead freeway signing and sign structures upgrades at various locations along US-23 from the Livingston/
Washtenaw County line to the Washtenaw/Monroe County line, Washtenaw County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01908 Action Traffic Maintenance, Inc. - Grand Blanc, MI Ph: (810)695-7516
Email:
Fax: (810)695-7567
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Email: mdotrfg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 009 Contract ID: 38111-218236

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including full depth deck patch, hot mix asphalt overlay, superstructure patching and approach work
on US-127 over the Grand River, Jackson County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Email:
Fax: (517)627-4470
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Michigan Depariment of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 010 Contract ID: 39014-212745

Description: 1.59 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, drainage, interchange new ramp configuration, signing, pavement markings
and construction of 2 new bridge structures on US-131 from south of H Avenue to US-131BR and on US-131BR from
US-131 to east of Ravine Road, Kalamazoo County. This project includes a 5 year materials and workmanship
pavement warranty and a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
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Call Number: 011 Contract ID: 80013-214972

Description: Bridge preventive maintenance including healer sealer, superstructure and substructure patching, saline treatment and
joint resealing on 10 structures along 1-196 and M-140, Van Buren County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, M Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number:

012 Contract ID: 69022-213435

Description: 17.29 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, shoulder gravel, guardrail, centerline and shoulder corrugations
and pavement markings on M-32 from east of Hayes Road easterly to east of Meridian Line Road in the city of Gaylord,
Otsego and Montmorency Counties. This project includes two 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranties.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00656

00987

03727

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, MI

Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183

Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405

Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:

Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 013 Contract ID: 33011-131757

Description: 2.42 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb and gutter and pavement markings resurfacing of
composite pavement and reconstruction of concrete pavement on M-99 from Holt Highway to Edgewood Boulevard in
the city of Lansing, Eaton and Ingham Counties. This project includes two 5 year materials and workmanship pavement
warranties. This is an OJT VIP Pilot Project. Please see Special Provision for Preparation and Consideration of Bids on
On-the-Job-Training Voluntary Incentive Program Projects.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111
Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

07550 Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, MI Ph: (248)349-7500
Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870

07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188
Email: estimating@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404
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Call Number: 014 Contract ID: 28011-221518

Description: 7.80 mi of temporary roadway widening including hot mix asphalt, earth excavation, bridge repairs, guardrail work and
pavement markings on US-31 from east of Sullivan Road to west of Reynolds Road, Grand Traverse County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, MI Ph: (231)943-3443
Email: ws2067@teamelmers.com
Fax: (231)943-8975

07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318
Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 015

Contract ID: 13092-214953

Description: 0.41 mi of road rehabilitation and bridge rehabilitation on two structures including hot mix asphalt cold milling and

resurfacing, concrete ramp sidewalk upgrades, brick paver joint filler and pavement markings and deck patching, healer
sealer, joint repairs, concrete surface coating, silane treatment and approach work on M-99 over Kalamazoo River in city
of Albion, Calhoun County, This project includes a 2 year warranty on concrete surface coating.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00356

02517

02748

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number:

016 Contract ID: 41012-208927

Description: 2.68 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, joint repairs, traffic loop detection replacement, sidewalk ramp
upgrades, median island construction, landscaping, signing and pavement markings on M-44 Connector from 1-96 north
to Airway Street in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County. This project includes a 3 year and a 5 year materials and
workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

06510

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Black Gold Transport, Inc. - Dorr, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (616)896-1560
Email:
Fax: (616)896-7491
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Call Number: 017

Contract ID: 13033-208435-2

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including deep overlay, partial deck replacement, expansion joint replacement, structural steel

repair, substructure patching, concrete surface coating, full depth deck and steel repairs, signal work, lighting and
approach work on M-96 (Columbia Avenue) over 1-194 in the city of Battle Creek, Calhoun County. This project includes
a 2 year concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00356

02517

02748

02946

03134

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 018 Contract ID: 25031-214869

Description: Bridge rehabilitation on 13 structures including concrete substructure patching, resealing bridge joints, steel rocker
bearing realignment, steel beam repairs, heat straightening, partial painting and temporary supports on M-33, I-75,
US-10, M-54 and 1-94 in the city of Flint, St Clair, Arenac, Isabella, Clare, Genesse and Midland Counties.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
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Call Number: 019 Contract ID: 77023-208915

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including deck replacement, beam repair, substructure patching, partial painting, silane treatment,
concrete surface coating and approach work on I-69 under Allen Road, St. Clair County. This project includes a 2 year
concrete surface coating warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
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Call Number: 020 Contract ID: 82101-216571

Description: Pump station rehabilitation including structural rehabilitation of existing building, replacement of trash racks, ladders,
doors, railings and hatch, electrical and mechanical upgrades on Old M-14 (Ann Arbor Road) just west of CSX Railroad
crossing, Wayne County. See the Special Provision for Determination of Lowest Successful Bidder.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
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Call Number: 021

Contract ID: 23042-212242

Description: Structure rehabilitation including cured-in-place culvert lining, headwall and wingwall patching and riprap placement on

M-43 over Carrier Creek, Eaton County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

01886

02517

02748

02946

02985

03134

08244

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Inland Waters Pollution Control, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (517)627-8408

Email:

Fax: (517)627-4470

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (810)695-9025

Email: bids@zitoconstruction.com
Fax: (810)695-4996

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (832)948-3378

Email:

Fax: (313)899-3011
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Call Number: 022

Contract ID: 41026-201305

Description: 0.71 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, drainage, interchange reconfiguration, non-motorized path construction, traffic

signal upgrades, signing, pavement markings, and bridge reconstruction with 48 inch plate girders over 1-96 on Fruit
Ridge Avenue from 3 Mile Road northerly to Northridge Drive in the city of Walker, Kent County. This project includes
two 5 year materials and workmanship pavement warranties and a 2 year surface coating warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00152

00356

01130

01401

02748

02946

04476

07550

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, M

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Hardman Construction, Inc. - Ludington, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

D. J. McQuestion & Sons, Inc. - Leroy, MI

Toebe Construction LLC - Wixom, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (616)949-0800

Email:

Fax: (616)949-1894

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (231)845-1236

Email: todd@hardmanconstruction.com
Fax: (231)845-0422

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (231)768-4404

Email:

Fax: (231)768-5246

Ph: (248)349-7500

Email: rdombrowski@toebe.com
Fax: (248)349-4870
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Call Number:

023 Contract ID: 41025-210829

Description: 2.86 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, pavement repairs, shoulder corrugations and pavement markings
on 1-96 from M-37 easterly to Cascade Road in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County. This project includes a 3 year

materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

06510

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Black Gold Transport, Inc. - Dorr, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (616)896-1560
Email:
Fax: (616)896-7491
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Call Number: 024 Contract ID: 49131-217041

Description: 0.12 mi of bridge and roadway reconstruction including culvert replacement, scour countermeasures, drainage, shoulder
widening and guardrail work on M-123 over Bissel Creek, Mackinac County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823

01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Ml Ph: (906)265-5157
Email:
Fax: (906)265-3101
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 025 Contract ID: 50111-218356

Description: Bridge rehabilitation, rocker bearing realignment and substructure horizontal surface sealer on 1-94 over 13 Mile Road,
Macomb County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

07130 Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)625-8899
Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481
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Call Number: 026 Contract ID: 53011-216114

Description: 5.95 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk on M-116 from Tinkham north
to the Ludington State Park entrance in the city of Ludington, Mason County. This project includes a 3 year materials
and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
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Call Number: 027 Contract ID: 50000-215231

Description: Traffic signal modernization and vehicle detection upgrades on various routes, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

02237 Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)921-5300
Email:
Fax: (313)921-5310
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400

Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number: 028 Contract ID: 41000-218285

Description: Traffic signal modernization, concrete curb and gutter, sidewalk, sidewalk ramps and pavement markings on Fulton
Street at College Avenue and Lake Drive in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00420 Strain Electric Company, LLC. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)453-2108
Email: CONTRACTS@STRAINELECTRIC.
COM
Fax: (616)453-5729
01403 Severance Electric Co., Inc. - Kalamazoo, Mi Ph: (269)345-0134

Email: info@sevelectric.com
Fax: (269)342-2929

03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393
Email: mdotrfqg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830
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Call Number: 029 Contract ID: 48000-214797

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, aggregate shoulder and pavement markings on County
Road 407 east of M-123, Luce County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00014 Bacco Construction Company - Iron Mountain, Ml Ph: (906)774-2616
Email: bacco@baccocc.com
Fax: (906)774-0510
00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823
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Call Number: 030 Contract ID: 63000-214168

Description: 2.01 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, shoulder widening, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk
ramps, signing, pedestrian signals and pavement markings on 9 Mile Road from Meadowbrook Road to Haggerty Road
and Meadowbrook Road from 10 Mile Road to 11 Mile Road in the city of Novi, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480

05336 Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)532-3212
Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216

06366 DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-4150
Email: bspada@diponiocontracting.com
Fax: (586)997-4192

07181 Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml Ph: (313)491-6688
Email:
Fax: (248)957-8757
07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188

Email: estimating@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 031

Contract ID: 77000-214976

Description: 0.24 mi of construction of a roundabout including hot mix asphalt surfacing and pavement markings on Marine City

Highway at Palms Road, St. Calir County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID

00588

00610

00656

00891

01177

04719

06366

07181

07526

08915

Vendor

Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml

Raymond Excavating Company - Marysville, Mi

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi

Teltow Contracting, Inc. - Casco, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, Ml

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)244-3300

Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com

Fax: (248)244-0800

Ph: (810)364-6881

Email: ralph@raymondexcavating.com
Fax: (810)364-6450

Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m

Fax: (586)997-3966

Ph: (586)254-2040

Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

Ph: (586)727-1585

Email:

Fax: (586)727-5270

Ph: (586)997-4150

Email: bspada@diponiocontracting.com
Fax: (586)997-4192

Ph: (313)491-6688

Email:

Fax: (248)957-8757

Ph: (810)673-3192

Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup
.com

Fax: (810)272-4395
Ph: (586)725-8373
Email:

Fax: (586)725-1450

Page: 32 of 73



‘v( 12/5/2024 2:41 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 032 Contract ID: 11000-215936

Description: 0.25 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete sidewalk and ramps and pavement markings on Colfax Avenue from
Market Street to Main Street (1-94 BL) in the city of Benton Harbor, Berrien County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
00436 Peters Construction Co. - Kalamazoo, Ml Ph: (269)345-1145
Email:
Fax: (269)345-2233
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746

Email: bmarvin@kalininc.com
Fax: (269)925-4920
02262 Northern Construction Services, Corp. - Niles, MI Ph: (269)684-4438
Email:
Fax: (269)684-4466

Page: 33 of 73



‘f( 12/5/2024 2:41 PM
Michigan Department of Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032
Preliminary Bid List Report vl

Call Number: 033 Contract ID: 41000-214104

Description: Safe routes to school including hot mix asphalt shared-use path, concrete sidewalk and pavement markings along
various routes, Kent County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

02123 Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml Ph: (269)793-7531
Email:
Fax:

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
05076 McCormick Sand, Inc. - Twin Lake, Ml Ph: (231)766-0466
Email: estimating@mccormicksand.com
Fax: (231)766-5162
05566 Dean's Landscaping & Excavating, Inc. - Sand Lake, Ml Ph: (616)636-5524
Email:
Fax: (616)636-8950
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Call Number: 034 Contract ID: 63000-220803

Description: 0.33 mi of concrete sidewalk repair and sidewalk ramp upgrades along various routes in the city of Ferndale, Oakland
County. This is a Local Agency project. This is a Small Business Program project. Only those approved by MDOT as a
Small Business may be eligible to bid as a prime contractor.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
04940 Warren Contractors & Development, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)323-3350
Email: nick@warrencondev.com
Fax: (586)323-3351

05082 Audia Concrete Construction, Inc. - Milford, Ml Ph: (248)676-9570
Email:
Fax:

05533 Santos Cement 1 Inc - Lincoln Park, Ml Ph: (313)551-3113

Email: santoscement@aol.com
Fax: (313)791-7049
07228 JB Contractors Inc. - Detroit, Ml Ph: (734)363-7227
Email:
Fax: (313)344-7455
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Call Number: 035 Contract ID: 39000-215015

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including railing replacement and approach work on Y Avenue over Portage Creek, YZ Avenue over
Brown Creek and 31st Street over Bear Creek, Kalamazoo County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, M Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 036 Contract ID: 13000-218206

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including deck patching, epoxy overlay and approach work on various routes at 5 structures,
Calhoun County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
06764 Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Aimont, Ml Ph: (810)798-2371
Email: brandon@swcdlic.com
Fax: (810)798-2544
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Call Number: 037 Contract ID: 10000-216812

Description: Bridge abutment removal of the Haze Road bridge over the Betsie River, additions of cul-de-sacs and guardrail, Benzie
County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

01597 John Henry Excavating Inc. - East Tawas, Ml Ph: (989)362-3333
Email:
Fax: (989)362-7040
01953 Elmer's Crane and Dozer, Inc. - Traverse City, MI Ph: (231)943-3443

Email: ws2067@teamelmers.com
Fax: (231)943-8975

02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

07838 J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-8318
Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 038

Contract ID: 70000-217022

Description: Bridge reconstruction including removal and replacement, signing, guardrail, pavement markings and approach work on

16th Street over Miller Creek and on 32nd Avenue over the north branch Crockery Creek, Allegan and Ottawa Counties.
This is a Local Agency project

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00356

01501

02517

02748

02946

03134

08594

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml

Nashville Construction Company - Nashville, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (269)673-2195

Email:

Fax: (269)673-3144

Ph: (517)852-1536

Email:

Fax: (517)852-2240

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (616)837-0886

Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 039 Contract ID: 63000-218044

Description: Traffic signal modernizations including upgrade to box span configuration, pedestrian countdown signals and sidewalk
ramps on various routes at multiple intersections in the city of Pontiac, Oakland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
01177 Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)254-2040
Email: estimating@dansexc.com
Fax: (586)254-1631

02237 Motor City Electric Utilities Company - Detroit, Ml Ph: (313)921-5300
Email:
Fax: (313)921-5310
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Email: mdotrfg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830
03515 Rauhorn Electric, Inc. - Bruce Twp, Ml Ph: (586)992-0400
Email: sfinkbeiner@rauhornelec.com
Fax: (586)232-2457
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Call Number:

040 Contract ID: 64831-208851

Description: 2.26 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on US-31 Old from M-20 north to Shelby

south village limits, Oceana County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

06510

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Black Gold Transport, Inc. - Dorr, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (616)896-1560
Email:
Fax: (616)896-7491
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Call Number: 041 Contract ID: 44011-209397

Description: 0.30 mi of construction of a center left turn lane including hot mix asphalt cold milling, surfacing and widening, guardrail,
sign and pavement markings on M-24 at Brocker Road, Lapeer County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480

06366 DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-4150
Email: bspada@diponiocontracting.com
Fax: (586)997-4192

07604 Fonson Company, Inc. - Brighton, Ml Ph: (810)231-5188
Email: estimating@fonsoninc.com
Fax: (810)231-5404
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Call Number: 042 Contract ID: 74062-219847

Description: 1.50 mi of soft binder fiber micro-surfacing, overband crack fill and pavement markings on M-46 from Whitney Drive to
west of M-25 and on M-25 from south of Mulberry Drive to Orchard Drive in the village of Port Sanilac, Sanilac County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
06439 Pavement Maintenance Systems, LLC - Imlay City, Ml Ph: (810)724-4767
Email:
Fax: (810)724-4524
07091 Strawser Construction Inc. - Columbus, OH Ph: (614)276-5501
Email:

Fax: (614)276-0570
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Call Number: 043 Contract ID: 71051-213189

Description: 4.36 of hot mix asphalt fine textured cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on M-65 from Grand Lake
Highway to US-23, Presque Isle County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

Page: 44 of 73



“

Michigan Department of

eMDOT

12/5/2024 2:41 PM

Transportation AASHTOWare Project™ Version 5.00.01 Revision 032

Preliminary Bid List

Report v1

Call Number:

044 Contract ID: 78022-210856

Description: 1.78 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, sidewalk curb ramp upgrades and pavement markings on US-12
from M-66 (Centerville Road) easterly to Franks Avenue in the city of Sturgis, St. Joseph County. This project includes a

3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

03276

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
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Call Number: 045 Contract ID: 30061-220381

Description: 7.75 mi of tree clearing and slope restoration on US-12 from Hillsdale/Branch County line easterly to west city limits of
Jonesville, Hillsdale County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00616 Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, Ml Ph: (517)857-3700
Email:
Fax: (517)857-3985
02623 Burman's Tree Services, LLC - Chelsea, Ml Ph: (734)972-7733
Email:
Fax:
03303 J. Ranck Electric, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-7393

Email: mdotrfg@jranck.com
Fax: (989)775-8830

05426 Heinz Tree Service, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)754-8009
Email: george@heinztree.com
Fax: (989)754-8050

05685 Treeworks, Inc. - Coopersville, Ml Ph: (616)837-1100
Email: office@treeworksmi.com
Fax:

07112 Alpine Tree Service, LLC - Newaygo, Ml Ph: (231)629-9493
Email: RFP@alpinetree.com
Fax:

07621 Homer Tree Service, Inc. - Lockport, IL Ph: (815)838-0320
Email:
Fax: (815)838-6027

08797 Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml Ph: (989)681-3014
Email:
Fax: (989)681-5221
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Call Number: 046 Contract ID: 14033-213747

Description: 7.81 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on M-62 from M-140 to west of the M-51
in the city of Dowagiac, Berrien and Cass County. This project includes a 3 year material and workmanship warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 047

Contract ID: 65022-214062

Description: 0.14 mi of hot mix asphalt fine texture pavement milling, resurfacing and reconstruction, concrete curb and gultter,
signing and pavement markings for an offset right turn lane on M-55 at Rifle River Trail, Ogemaw County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00492

00656

01130

02671

02749

03727

05850

06713

07838

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Katterman Trucking, Inc. - Hale, Ml

Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml

M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml

Reilly Contracting, LLC - Hale, Ml

Champagne & Marx Excavating - Saginaw, Ml

Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml

Sera Excavating, L.L.C. - Shelby Township, Ml

Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml

J & N Construction, LLC - Gaylord, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183

Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405

Ph: (989)728-9411

Email:

Fax: (989)728-3158

Ph: (810)238-1737

Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326

Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

Ph: (989)728-0042

Email:

Fax: (989)728-0045

Ph: (989)755-8971

Email:

Fax: (989)755-0033

Ph: (989)895-5861

Email:

Fax: (989)895-8905

Ph: (586)709-5066

Email:

Fax:

Ph: (989)772-2765

Email:

Fax: (989)546-4488

Ph: (989)732-8318

Email: wmason@jandnlic.com
Fax: (989)731-1729
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Call Number: 048 Contract ID: 13073-209387

Description: 11.64 mi of clearing of both the median and outside clear zones based on the slope conditions to remove fixed objects
on 1-69 from south of M-60 to south of M-96, Calhoun County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00616 Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, Ml Ph: (517)857-3700
Email:
Fax: (517)857-3985
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277

Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650

05685 Treeworks, Inc. - Coopersville, Ml Ph: (616)837-1100
Email: office@treeworksmi.com
Fax:
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Call Number: 049 Contract ID: 41131-214094

Description: Light foundation removal and replacement, salvage and reinstall luminaires and decorative lighting on US-131 from
Wealthy Street north to Pearl Street in the city of Grand Rapids, Kent County. This project includes a 2 year concrete
surface coating warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399

00356 Milbocker and Sons, Inc. - Allegan, Ml Ph: (269)673-2195
Email:
Fax: (269)673-3144
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800

Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761

03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 050 Contract ID: 43000-209712

Description: 0.38 mi of hot mix asphalt crushing, shaping and resurfacing, concrete sidewalk and ramps and pavement markings on
8th Street from Michigan Avenue east to the village limits of Baldwin, Lake County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
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Call Number: 051

Contract ID: 50000-217681

Description: 1.00 mi of concrete road reconstruction, water main replacement, concrete sidewalk and ramps and pavement markings

on Frazho Road from Hoover Road to Schoenherr Road in the city of Warren, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency
project. This project includes a 5 year concrete pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID

00891

01177

05336

06366

07181

07729

08915

Vendor

Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Major Contracting Group, Inc. - Detroit, Ml

DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, Ml

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

Mark Anthony Contracting, Inc. - Milford, Ml

M. L. Chartier Excavating, Inc. - Ira, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (586)997-2666

Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m

Fax: (586)997-3966

Ph: (586)254-2040

Email: estimating@dansexc.com

Fax: (586)254-1631

Ph: (313)532-3212

Email: estimating@majorcontracting.com
Fax: (313)532-0216

Ph: (586)997-4150

Email: bspada@diponiocontracting.com
Fax: (586)997-4192

Ph: (313)491-6688

Email:

Fax: (248)957-8757

Ph: (248)900-4900

Email:

Fax:

Ph: (586)725-8373

Email:

Fax: (586)725-1450
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Call Number: 052 Contract ID: 61000-215735

Description: 0.99 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, curb ramps and pavement markings on Maple Grove Road from
Norton Avenue northerly to Broadway Avenue in the city of Roosevelt Park, Muskegon County. This is a Local Agency
project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761
04374 Asphalt Paving, Inc. - Muskegon, Ml Ph: (231)531-8054

Email:

Fax:
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Call Number: 053 Contract ID: 39000-220184

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold mill and overlay, shoulder widening, concrete median, rumble strips, concrete sidewalk
ramp upgrades, pedestrian signal pushbuttons and pavement markings on Sprinkle Road from 1-94BL to north of Lake
Street, Kalamazoo County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
01682 C & D Hughes, Inc. - Charlotte, Ml Ph: (517)645-0111

Email: quotes@cdhughesinc.net
Fax: (517)645-0090

03276 Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
08962 Cipparrone Contracting, Inc. - Southfield, Ml Ph: (248)424-3888

Email: roberth@cipparrone.com
Fax: (248)424-3880
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Call Number: 054 Contract ID: 11000-214949-2

Description: 1.20 mi of construction of shared-use path and sidewalk ramps on McCoy Creek Trail from Schirmer Parkway to River
Street Joe Brewery in the city of Buchanan, Berrien County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00134 Hoffman Bros., Inc. - Battle Creek, Ml Ph: (269)965-1207
Email:
Fax: (269)965-6701
00152 Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, Ml Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:
Fax: (616)949-1894
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746

Email: bmarvin@kalininc.com
Fax: (269)925-4920

02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
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Call Number: 055 Contract ID: 63000-215149

Description: 0.50 mi of hot mix asphalt resurfacing, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps and pavement markings on Hilton
Street from 9 Mile Road to Woodward Heights in the cities of Ferndale and Hazel Park, Oakland County.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800

00891 Florence Cement Company - Shelby Township, Ml Ph: (586)997-2666
Email: stevepantaleo@florencecement.co
m
Fax: (586)997-3966
05184 Cadillac Asphalt, L.L.C. - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050

Email: Estimating@Cadillacasphalt.com
Fax: (734)397-8480
08208 Pro-Line Asphalt Paving Corp. - Washington, Mi Ph: (586)752-7730
Email:
Fax: (586)752-9745
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Call Number: 056 Contract ID: 07000-212293-2

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy penetrating sealer of bridge deck, concrete surface coating of railing and approach
work on Kyro Road over the Sturgeon River, Baraga County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00987 Payne & Dolan Inc. - Gladstone, Ml Ph: (906)428-1008

Email: PD.Michigan.Engineering.Support.S
taff@walbecgroup.com

Fax: (906)428-2823

01183 Hebert Construction Co. - Iron River, Mi Ph: (906)265-5157
Email:
Fax: (906)265-3101
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 057 Contract ID: 38000-216519-2

Description: 4.88 mi of hot mix asphalt overlay, aggregate shoulders and pavement markings on Napoleon Road from Broad Street
to Lee Road, Broad Street from 5th Street to Napoleon Road, Hoyer Road from South Street to Flansburg Road,
Reynolds Road from Kibby Road to McCain Road and Blackman Road from West Michigan Avenue to Leora Lane,
Jackson County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 058 Contract ID: 40000-218197

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including substructure and superstructure repair and expansion joint work on Cherry Avenue over
the Torch River and County Route 593 and Torch Lake Drive over the Clam River, Antrim and Kalkaska Counties. This is
a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 059 Contract ID: 56000-206507

Description: 1.03 mi of hot mix asphalt reconstruction, concrete curb, gutter and sidewalk ramps and pavement markings on Swede
Road from Ashman Street to Wheeler Road in the city of Midland, Midland County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746
Email: bmarvin@kalininc.com
Fax: (269)925-4920
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Email:
Fax: (989)753-2124
02749 Champagne & Marx Excavating - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)755-8971
Email:
Fax: (989)755-0033
05162 Crawford Contracting, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)775-6622
Email: jeffery.loomis@gmail.com
Fax: (989)775-6144
06713 Malley Construction, Inc. - Mt Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-2765
Email:
Fax: (989)546-4488
08190 McGuirk Sand-Gravel, Inc. - Mt. Pleasant, Ml Ph: (989)772-1309
Email:
Fax: (989)773-4393
08366 Shaw Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)684-0014
Email:
Fax: (989)667-5758
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Call Number: 060 Contract ID: 25000-218083

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy deck overlay, resealing deck joints, silane treatment of concrete and epoxy crack
injection of abutments on various routes at multiple structures in the city of Burton, Genesee County. This is a Local
Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
06764 Smith's Waterproofing LLC - Almont, Ml Ph: (810)798-2371
Email: brandon@swcdlic.com
Fax: (810)798-2544
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Call Number: 061 Contract ID: 73000-220446

Description: Bridge replacement with precast concrete 45-foot x 11.5-foot culvert, guardrail and road reconstruction on Thomas Road
over Williams Creek Drain and Bell Road over Birch Run Creek, Saginaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
01130 M & M Excavating Company - Gaylord, Ml Ph: (989)732-6277
Email: ken@m-mexcavating.com
Fax: (989)732-9650
01282 Kalin Construction Co., Inc. - Sodus, Ml Ph: (269)925-2746
Email: bmarvin@kalininc.com
Fax: (269)925-4920
01415 Rohde Bros. Excavating, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)753-0294
Email:
Fax: (989)753-2124
01886 E.T. MacKenzie Company - Grand Ledge, Ml Ph: (517)627-8408
Email:
Fax: (517)627-4470
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305

02749 Champagne & Marx Excavating - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)755-8971
Email:
Fax: (989)755-0033
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
02985 Zito Construction - Grand Blanc, MI Ph: (810)695-9025
Email: bids@zitoconstruction.com
Fax: (810)695-4996
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Call Number: 061

Contract ID: 73000-220446

Description: Bridge replacement with precast concrete 45-foot x 11.5-foot culvert, guardrail and road reconstruction on Thomas Road

over Williams Creek Drain and Bell Road over Birch Run Creek, Saginaw County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID

03134

07130

07526

08183

08594

Vendor

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml

L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml

J. E. Kloote Contracting, Inc. - Nunica, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com

Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (810)673-3192

Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup
.com

Fax: (810)272-4395

Ph: (989)761-0131

Email:

Fax: (989)761-0132

Ph: (616)837-0886

Email: klooteconquotes@gmail.com
Fax: (616)837-0156
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Call Number: 062 Contract ID: 80000-218213

Description: Bridge rehabilitation including epoxy overlay, concrete surface coating, reseal joints and approach work on St Joseph
Street over Brush Creek, Paw Paw Street over the Paw Paw River and Paw Paw Street over Mill Race in the village of
Lawrence, Van Buren County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00139 C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml Ph: (248)694-8035
Email: quotes@cahull.com
Fax: (248)363-2399
02517 Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml Ph: (517)712-1160
Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905
02748 Davis Construction, Inc. - Lansing, Ml Ph: (517)322-3800
Email: quotes@davisconstruction.us
Fax: (517)322-0305
02946 Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
03134 Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, MI Ph: (616)669-5611
Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466
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Call Number: 063

Contract ID: 50000-218193

Description: Bridge reconstruction including removal and replacement with precast concrete culvert and approach work on 34 Mile

Road over Highbank Creek, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID

00139

00610

01177

02517

02946

03134

04719

06366

07130

07181

Vendor

C. A. Hull Co., Inc. - Commerce Twp, Ml

Raymond Excavating Company - Marysville, Mi

Dan's Excavating, Inc. - Shelby Township, Ml

Miller LS Bridge Construction, LLC - Portland, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

Grand River Construction, Inc. - Hudsonville, Mi

Teltow Contracting, Inc. - Casco, MI

DiPonio Contracting, LLC - Shelby Township, Ml

Z Contractors, Inc. - Shelby Township, Mi

Springline Excavating, LLC - Farmington Hills, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (248)694-8035

Email: quotes@cahull.com

Fax: (248)363-2399

Ph: (810)364-6881

Email: ralph@raymondexcavating.com
Fax: (810)364-6450

Ph: (586)254-2040

Email: estimating@dansexc.com

Fax: (586)254-1631

Ph: (517)712-1160

Email: estimating@miller-bridge.com
Fax: (517)258-0905

Ph: (616)846-8442

Email: Bids@anlaan.com

Fax: (616)846-6761

Ph: (616)669-5611

Email: bids@grandriverconstruction.com
Fax: (616)669-3466

Ph: (586)727-1585

Email:

Fax: (586)727-5270

Ph: (586)997-4150

Email: bspada@diponiocontracting.com
Fax: (586)997-4192

Ph: (586)625-8899

Email: quotes@z-contractors.com
Fax: (586)726-8481

Ph: (313)491-6688

Email:

Fax: (248)957-8757
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Call Number: 063 Contract ID: 50000-218193

Description: Bridge reconstruction including removal and replacement with precast concrete culvert and approach work on 34 Mile
Road over Highbank Creek, Macomb County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
07526 Superior Contracting Group L.L.C. - Almont, Ml Ph: (810)673-3192
Email: jrecchia@SuperiorContractingGroup
.com
Fax: (810)272-4395
08183 L.J. Construction, Inc. - Clifford, Ml Ph: (989)761-0131
Email:

Fax: (989)761-0132
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Call Number: 064 Contract ID: 61000-220212

Description: 0.19 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, concrete sidewalk ramps, lighting and pavement markings on

Holton Duck Lake Road from Cedar Creek to Hoppman Road and Duck Lake Road from M-120 to North of Hoppman
Road, Muskegon County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00152

00253

00529

02123

02946

05076

Vendor

Kamminga & Roodvoets, Inc. - Grand Rapids, MI

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Brenner Excavating, Inc. - Hopkins, Ml

Anlaan Corporation - Grand Haven, Ml

McCormick Sand, Inc. - Twin Lake, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (616)949-0800
Email:

Fax: (616)949-1894
Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:

Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (269)793-7531
Email:

Fax:

Ph: (616)846-8442
Email: Bids@anlaan.com
Fax: (616)846-6761
Ph: (231)766-0466

Email: estimating@mccormicksand.com

Fax: (231)766-5162
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Call Number:

065 Contract ID: 13000-218315

Description: 1.00 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, drainage structure adjustments and pavement markings on B
Drive N from 6.5 Mile Road eastward to Beadle Lake Road, Calhoun County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

03276

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
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Call Number: 066 Contract ID: 13000-219875

Description: 5.99 mi of tree removals and chip seal on Struwin Road from White Rabbit Road to Baseline Road and tree removals on
B Drive S from 8 Mile Road to 12 Mile Road, Calhoun County. This is a Local Agency Project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00616 Mead Bros. Excavating Inc. - Springport, Ml Ph: (517)857-3700
Email:
Fax: (517)857-3985
05426 Heinz Tree Service, Inc. - Saginaw, Ml Ph: (989)754-8009

Email: george@heinztree.com
Fax: (989)754-8050
05685 Treeworks, Inc. - Coopersville, Ml Ph: (616)837-1100
Email: office@treeworksmi.com
Fax:
07112 Alpine Tree Service, LLC - Newaygo, MI Ph: (231)629-9493
Email: RFP@alpinetree.com
Fax:
07621 Homer Tree Service, Inc. - Lockport, IL Ph: (815)838-0320
Email:
Fax: (815)838-6027
08797 Wonsey Tree Service, Inc. - Alma, Ml Ph: (989)681-3014
Email:
Fax: (989)681-5221
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Call Number:

067 Contract ID: 23000-215828

Description: 0.71 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing, signing and pavement markings on Main Street from Nelson
Street to Lansing Road and Vermontville Highway from the west county line of Eaton County to just east of CN Railroad

in the city of Potterville, Eaton County. This is a Local Agency project.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID
00253

00529

03276

Vendor

Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN

Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml

Lakeland Asphalt Corporation - Springfield, Ml

Contact Information

Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:
Fax: (734)397-8480
Ph: (269)964-1720
Email:
Fax: (269)964-8208
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Call Number: 068 Contract ID: 33051-217481

Description: 6.91 mi of hot mix asphalt ultra-thin overlay and pavement markings on M-52 from M-43 to Lovejoy Road, Ingham
County. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information
00253 Rieth-Riley Construction Co., Inc. - Goshen, IN Ph: (574)875-5183
Email:
Fax: (574)875-8405
00529 Michigan Paving and Materials Company - Canton, Ml Ph: (734)397-2050
Email:

Fax: (734)397-8480
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Call Number: 069 Contract ID: 73081-217663

Description: 8.88 mi of hot mix asphalt cold milling and resurfacing and pavement markings on M-81 from Townline Road to Reese
Road, Saginaw County. This project includes a 3 year materials and workmanship pavement warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
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Call Number: 070 Contract ID: 73031-219746

Description: 7.19 mi of hot mix asphalt ultra-thin overlay and pavement markings on M-52 from M-57 north to the south village limits
of St. Charles, Saginaw County. This project includes a 2 year pavement performance warranty.

Letting Of December 06, 2024

Vendor ID Vendor Contact Information

00588 Ajax Paving Industries, Inc. - Troy, Ml Ph: (248)244-3300
Email: estimating@ajaxpaving.com
Fax: (248)244-0800
00656 Ace-Saginaw Paving Company - Flint, Ml Ph: (810)238-1737
Email: acequotes@aceasphaltpaving.com
Fax: (810)238-4326
03727 Pyramid Paving and Contracting Co. - Bay City, Ml Ph: (989)895-5861
Email:
Fax: (989)895-8905
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